AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts,
please take or send this form to your local Ta-
miya dealer so that the parts required can be
comectly identified and supplied. Please note that
specifications, availability and price are subject
to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE
Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen mdchten,
nehmen Sie bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Form-
ular mit zu Ihrem értlichen Fachhandler. Bezlglich
der Angaben, der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der
Preise sind Anderungen vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des
piéces de rechange Tamiya, amenez cette liste a
votre point de vente Tamiya qui ne manquera pas
de vous renseigner. Veuillez noter que les
caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans préalvis.

PARTS CODE

7305070  MFC-01 Unit

7305071  Control Unit

7295012  Speaker

0005807 AParts

9005723 BParts

9005724 CParts

0005473 G Parts

0225105 X Parts

9400040 LED Plate

9400042 Cable Bag

7175095 7P Harness (J-11)
7175094 5P Hamess (J-30)
7175093 3P Hamess (J-32)
7325031  Coupler Switch (J-12)
7175096  Head Light / Fog Lamp (2 pcs.)()-134)-17)
7175097  Position Light/F (J-15)

7175098  Position Light/R (J-16)

7175099  Back Lamp (J-18)

7175100  Tail Lamp (J-19)

7175113  Winker/F (2 pcs.) (J-21+)-22)
7175114 Winker/R (2 pcs.){)-23+-24)
7175101  Roof Lamp (J-20)

7175112  Speed Indicator (3 pes.)(J-25+)-26+)-27)
9400047  Counter Weight Bag

50590 4mm Ball Connector (5 pcs.)
9400045 Shock Absorber Tape Bag

4615005 Mesh (2 pcs.)

50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
50633 4mm Adjuster (6 pcs.)

9400048  Screw Bag A

9805859  3x15mm Screw (4 pcs.)

9805853  3x8mm.Screw (5 pcs.)

9400049  Screw Bag B

9805754  3x8mm Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
9400050 Screw Bag C

9805696  3x8mm Countersunk Head Screw (4 pcs.)
9805897  3mm Flange Nut (10 pcs.)
9805827  3mm Press Nut (5 pcs.)

9805896  3mm Nut (10 pcs.)

50588 2mm E-ring (15 pcs.)

9400055  Screw Bag D

9805758  2mm Washer (5 pes.)

9400046  Tool Bag

87025 Ceramic Grease

7435074  Vibration Motor

9400051 Cable Tags & Control Unit Sticker
7325033  Servo Extension Cable (20cm)

*ERMRICIEZOA—FESHALIEE W, R
FAROBICEEEROERH. K&, BERS. BE
ERELoMDETRALLEZN, EhicDy—
EXSCRBVWEETET. BL<RYEHRY <
= —EAETHEMLEDELEEW.

(BEEEOFAE) SEL ICHIBEBOIL
AEEOBEMICITEMES. 27 —)L. Bas,
Mas BRECEALEEVL, REOESE
5-00810-9-1118. MAEE -HERI, WM
EHERROBHERELALIT, IRTO

RIA NN IC BERO IR, K&, BEES.
BEESELAL. BOKEARERIATEL
LLEEW, ZORRACHI I BFBREEE
MORBERDHRT, XLBERBFESFIAC
BHEEERIDN—RFERBEBDIEEA,

TRACTOR TRUCK
MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROL UNIT

114 RBRCEYIhSwI A T3V &ANTI—YNo.H
o=3—Avk JVFI7IIYavaVO—-IbAZYh

BRBEBLLED, ZhLEAR, FORFY
A—HESNIcHAFT—Y—ERBRRETS
EXWERETET, ith R
FI—Y—ERCBEDEX
TEWER. ZOH— OB
ERSECTHCHRSER
SWEEI-E. EBINEE (100
ANFRYFT) & —&icH
BLRABEE 0, AR, &
RIS S TH— K PBE
BE. RSEHLSTHEL
TrEET.

MFC-01Z=y hesevernnes 16,000/9
AvbkO=Laz=y heeee
A —F—srassnsass

9005724

0005473
0225105
7435074
9400040
9400051
9400042
7175095
7175094
7175093
7325031

7175096
7175097
7175098
7175099
7175100
7175113
7175114
7175101

7175112
9400047

TA - F(2F) -
TA A& (2F) -

9400045
9400046 0507

9400048
9400049
9400050
9400055
7325033
For Japanese use only ! ITEM 56511

o L

#—ifERI— K (Futabaf320cn) 850/

mE ( ) -
T

X EROMRETFERERE LA BAN S T,

* * #HASH 437
BEHTBEES-7 T422-8610

56511 TR Multi-Function Control Unit (1050252)




